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S4RK-750
S4RK-600
S4RK-450
S4RK-300
S4RK-150

幅

ｍｍ
長さ

ｍｍ
鉄板厚

ｍｍ ｍｍ ｍｍ
リブ山高 リブピッチ 面積 質　　量

750
600
450
300
150

2000 0.5 5 75

1.5

0.9
0.6
0.3

㎡ / 枚
枚 / 梱包

㎏ / 枚 g/ ㎡
2.8
2.3
1.7
1.1
0.5

1838
1834
1829
1851
1851

10

30
50

材質 JIS G3302 SGCD1 または SGCD2

1.2

S4RK-S

幅

ｍｍ
長さ

ｍｍ
鉄板厚

ｍｍ ｍｍ ｍｍ
リブ山高 リブピッチ 面積 質　　量

600 2000 0.5 5 75 1.2

㎡ / 枚
枚 / 梱包

㎏ / 枚 g/ ㎡

2.3 2000 10

材質 JIS G3302 SGCD2

ZS ラス

幅

ｍｍ
長さ

ｍｍ
鉄板厚

ｍｍ ｍｍ ｍｍ
リブ山高 リブピッチ 面積 質　　量

925 1870 0.3 4 154 1.73

㎡ / 枚
枚 / 梱包

㎏ / 枚 g/ ㎡

1.4 780.3 20



断面積　　　

断面2次モーメント

断面係数

A=8.50ｍ㎡

I=31.26ｍｍ

Z=1.25ｍ㎥


